



Product registered on 6th Nov.2024

product information sheet


Detailed information

Item name	Organic walnut sauce (assorted)		
Offer season	Year-round	Best before date (Content expiration date)	360dates
Net content	160ml (20mlx8)	Retail reference price in Japan(before-tax)	660Japanese yen (ex. tax)
Quantity per case	24 packages		
Minimum number of orders	最小3 cases	Storage temperature	Room temperature
carton size	Width(cm) × Depth(cm) × Height(cm)		weight(kg)
	W28.8cm × D22cm × H24.6cm		5.4kg
Means of transportation	Dry container,Air		
Ingredients	Agricultural product [Organic walnut sauce] Organic soy sauce (wheat & soybeans contained), organic walnut, organic sugar, organic brown sugar, organic corn starch, salt [Organic miso and walnut sauce, Organic red miso paste (product of Nagano), organic sugar, organic walnut, organic brown sugar, salt		
Certification	JFS,Organic JAS		
Exporter			
Export experience (including under challenge)	USA : (Spot base) Dutch : (Spot base)		
Local distributor			
Selling point	Can be served over grilled and fried meat or fish. The sauce is also excellent with sweets.		
Expected use	Retail(high-end),Retail(normal),Professional(high-end),Professional(normal),EC,Gift		
Description	The Nagano-friendly 100% organic walnut sauce containing carefully selected organic ingredients. The Organic walnut sauce (assorted) contains 20mlx4 packs each of organic miso and walnut sauce and organic walnut sauce. The combination of miso, a fermented food and walnut is the taste that has been loved for a long time in Nagano. Enjoy the rich flavor of miso and texture of roughly crushed walnut.		
Promotion video			
Remarks			

Product photo · Allergen advice

	<p>●おすすめのお食べ方●</p> <p>くるみのたれ: そばつゆ、温野菜、冷奴、お餅 とんかつ、揚げそばに みそとくるみのたれ: そうめん、冷や菜、お餅、白玉 パニオアイスなどに。 栄養成分表示:1袋(20ml)当たりの 有機くるみのたれ 熱量:46kcal / たんぱく質: 1.3g / 脂質:12.0g / 炭水化物: 5.6g / 食塩相当量:1.1g</p> <p>有機みそとくるみのたれ 熱量:50kcal / たんぱく質: 0.9g / 脂質:1.9g / 炭水化物: 7.1g / 食塩相当量:1.2g</p> <p>※サンプル品分析に よる検査値</p> <p>4 550620 116073</p> <p>●全卵・有機くるみのたれセット ●原料産地:【有機くるみのたれ】青森県産(小豆、大豆を含む)長野県産(有機くるみ、有機砂糖、有機塩、有機コーンスターチ、食塩)【有機みそとくるみのたれ】有機味噌(信州みそ)【国内産】有機砂糖、有機くるみ、有機塩、食塩</p> <p>●内容量:160ml(各20ml)8袋入り●賞味期限:作内下部に記載●保存方法:直射日光を避け常温で保存●販売者:株式会社ビオ・カネ(長野県上田市新町水内3381)</p> <p>●製造所:株式会社タスク長野県上田市水内3381 ●お客様相談室 ☎0120-705-123 ●ホームページ https://www.bioca.co.jp</p> <p>●アレルギー含有成分 アレルギー物質(25品目別) 小麦・大豆・くるみ 賞味期限(未開封)</p>
Allergen labelling	Walnuts、 Soy beans、 Wheat
May contain traces of	Sesame

Information of seller

Company name	BIOCA CO.,LTD.	Product registered 20th Apr.2021
Company location	3381 MINOCHI, SHINSYUSHINMACHI, NAGANO-SHI, NAGANO-KEN, JAPAN	
message	BIOCA (formerly JCP) started in 1996 as a company specializing in "organic and organic foods" ahead of other companies. Currently, as a manufacturer specializing in organic JAS certified foods, we are developing trusted brands nationwide. In the food market, where safe and secure foods are required more and more worldwide, we will continue to make further efforts to deliver our products to as many people as possible. In the future, we would like to further develop products using local organic ingredients that are particular about Nagano.	
Home page	http://www.bioca.co.jp/	
Industrial sector	Manufacturer	
Promotion video		
Language	English available	

Production and manufacturing processes



© Nagano Prefecture. All rights reserved.